‘FRLOO.UU.UU.UUU—M Budponozpyxamensb ¢ bunkoﬂl




FR400.03.01.000 Cb Bunka

HaumeHoBaHue Mo3uuusa | Kon-bBo

Wadda cmonopHas DIN 25201 M20 (NL20)

lauka M20 DIN 985

Bunm M20x130 DIN912-12.9

boam M20x160 DIN931-8.8 Zn

=uon|3| 0
=N

FR400.03.00.001 Maneu Bunku




FR400.00.00.000CE Budponozpyxamenb ¢ sumumoﬂ.l







FR400.10.01.000 OzpaxdeHue

FR400.10.01.000 OzpaxdeHue

FR400.10.01.000 Ckoda 6 cdope & o
&
HauMeHobaHue Mo3uuusa | Kon-bo
lladda NL12 DIN25201 A 30
Buum M12x30 DIN912-8.8 Zn 3 30
FR400.10.00.003 Wunbduk FINAROS | 2 1




HauMeHoBaHue

Mo3uuusa

lWauda NL16 DIN25201

Modw 8120H 100x135x25 kopnyc

Bboam M16x50 DIN933-8.8

FR400.01.03.002 Kpblwka nodwunHuka

6781002 A5 100x112x7

12 PU l'pasecb

MHUK

= INW|~ U




HaumeHobaHue Mo3uuusn | Kon-bo HaumenoBaHue MNo3uuus
lWaawz 301SN-8 PBM B2-TM FR400 24 1 ®umuHz M20543-08-08 G1-2 1" 1
lWnanz 301SN-8"PBO B1-TM  FRL00 23 1 dumuHz M20513-08-08 G1-2 10 1
Wnanz 301SN-8 PBA A2-TM  FR400 22 1 ®umunz M20513-06-06 (kopnyc) 9 2
Wnanz 301SN-8 PBA A1-TM  FR4O0 21 1 dumunz M20513-06-06 (2alka) 8 2
Wnawz 301-4 PBA M3W-IM  FR4OO 20 1 ®umunz M20513-04-04 (kopnyc) 7 3
WaaHz 301-4"PBA M3N-IM FRA00 19 1 dumuHz M20513-04-04 (zadka) 6 3
Wnanz 1SN 3-8 PBA f2-TM  FR4OD 18 1 OnpeccoboyHaa Myéma 03400-0 5

Wnanz 1SN 3-8 PBA A1-TM  FR4OO 17 1 ladka HakudHasa G 1-4 20892 L

$umunz M22593-08-12 1ul1-16--12 - 902pad | 16 8 lalka HakudHas G 1-2 20892 3

$umunz M20593-08-08 G1-2 15 2 lNalka HakudHaa G 1-2 2

Pumunz M20593-06-06 (kopnyc) 14 2 lalka HakudHas Tul-16--12 1

dumuHz M20593-06-06 (2aika) 13 2

dumunz M20593-04-04 G1-4 12 1

DB DDN @OODBDDODRDOOADODOD® @



Buffer rubber 1CO101

HaumeHoBaHue Mo3uuus
llatda NL12 DIN25201 5
adka M12 DIN934-10.9 2

Boam M12x50 DIN931-10.9

1

FR400.01.03.100CB Modbec




HaumeHobaHue

Mosuuus

Wadda NL10 DIN25201

13

Konbuo U SC  3-4 6830860

12

Konbuo U SC 1 6830

1

Konbuo U SC 1-4 6830405

—
=]

Konabuo U SC 1-2 6830675 (21.54x28.58x2.34)

Koabuo U 17.28x23.80x2.0 (3-8) 6830580

MNadka M10 FOCT 15521

Bunm M10x85 DIN912-8.8-Zn

Adanmep 4500-06 (kopnyc)

Adanmep 4500-06 (koHmpzaika)

Adanmep 4500-06 (konbuo)

m|lalalsle ===~

Adanmep 400-

—
(%]

FR400.01.00.003 [udponaHens

=Nv|lw|e|lv|o|<|ew|o




HaumeHoBaHue Mo3uuus FR 400.12.28.00.00.00 MOITIOFI
Wadda NL10 DIN25201 12
Jaznywka VSTI27x20R Parker "
Bunm M10x40 DIN912-12.9 10
Adanmep A102067-2027 (kopnyc) 9

Adanmep 400-06-M18x1,5 (208-06-18)

NN~ |0~ |0

A
6403781 OR23.5x3.0 NBR70 Konbuo 3
6401970 OR 13.95x2.62 NBR 70 Konbuo | 2

1 4




FR400.01.01.300CBb Konokon

HauMeHobBaHue

Mo3uuus

Kon-bo

Wauda NL16 DIN25201

10

16

Bunm M16x50 DIN912-8.8Zn

9




HaumeHoBaHue

Mo3uuus

Wadda NL16 DIN25201 4

Bunum M16x50 DIN912-8.8Zn 3

FR400.01.01.001 Kopnyc nodwunHuka | 2

NodwunHuk 42620 I'I]C




HaumeHnobaHue Mo3uuus | Kon-bo
aGda NL16 DIN25201 (A 16
Bunm M16x50 DIN912-8.8Zn 3 16
FR400.01.01.002 Kpblwka nodwunHuka | 2




HaumeHobaHue Mosuuus | Kon-6o
Wadda NL16 DIN25201 10 24
Bunm M16x50 DIN912-8.8Zn L 24
FR400.01.01.001 Kopnyc nodwunHuka | 3 2

O,

@

ModwunHuk 42620 TOCT 8328-75




HaumeHobBaHue Mo3uuua | Kon-bo
Wadda NL10 DIN25201 IA 12
Buxum M10x35 DIN912-10.9 3 12
FR400.01.01.201 Nonymydpma 740-1005534 modud | 2 2

FR400.01.01.210Cb Ban ¢ dedanaHcamu




HaumeHobaHue Mo3uuusa | Kon-bBo
lladda NL24 DIN25201 (A 1
Buum M24x190 DIN912-12.9 3 1
FR400.01.02.003 Bmynka ¢ukcupyowas | 2 1

FR400.01.02.001 Nydka cmauuoHapHas

o

—

—




HaumeHobaHue Mo3suuusa | Kon-bo
Wauda NL6 DIN25201 6 6
3aznywka VSTI-4EDCF Parker 5 1
Bunm M6x40 DIN912-12.9 L 6
Adanmep 4500-04 3 2
VAG353.104004 VPDE-F010 MNudpo3amok | 2 1
0-R .NBR 70SH M D.011,00x2 - ORM 1 2




Mo3uuusa | Kon-6o

2

lWauda NL24 DIN25201
Buum M24x70 DIN912-8.8 | 1

HaumeHobaHue




FR390.02.00.000-02 lNudpouunuxdp




HaumeHobaHue Mo3uuus | Kon-bBo
llauda NL12 DIN25201 L 2

Bunm M12x40 DIN912-10.9 2

Bunm M8x10 DIN 913 3

FR400.01.02.002 MNydka wmoka

—




HaumeHobaHue Mo3uuus | Kon-bBo

FR390.02.03.002-02 Bmynka SF-190.95.80

FR390.02.03.001-02 Kpblwka nepedHas

6810900 | PWR 90x96x12.8 Konbuo Hanpabasiwee

6771180 GA 90x100x7 10 lpsAsecbeMHuUK

6511110 B MD90x100x10.5E YnnomHeHue

= |IN(fw|iov |~
Y QRN I Q) IR TR Y

6387380 0OR140.0x5.0 VITON Konbuo

LR =5



HaumenoBaHue

Mo3uuus

Kon-bo

Bunm M6x10 DIN 914

TF03-150025 S.02.5x14,7 15 Nleuma Hanpabaswwana 150x2,5

FR390.02.02.002-02 MopweHb

FR390.02.01.000-02 Kopnyc zudpouunuxdpa

FR390.02.02.001-02 Wmok

6541500 TPM 150x125x25.4(9,52) YnnomHeHue

== I WU

Py e e T Y




